F.AL TOTAL
RTE. SECTION COUNTY  ioueeTS

SHEET
NO.

94 . COOK 36 3
CONTRACT 62304 STA. 91+00 TO STA. 118+20
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. ‘ILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT
] B Qtr 3, 2006 Qtr 4, 2006 Qtr 1, 2007 Qtr 2, 2007 Qtr 3, 2007 Qtr 4, 2007  2005-01L 62937
ID_|Task Name # Crews | Duration Start Finish Jun Jul [ Aug | Sep Oct | Nov. | Dec Jan [ Feb | Mar Apr | May [ Jun Jul_ | Aug | Sep Oct | Nov | Dec
1 | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks) - 0 days Mon 7/17/06 Mon 7/17/06 ’ 7117
2 |traffic control and protection - 349 days Mon 7/17/06 | Thu 11/15/07
3 |BEGIN SB1-94 STAGE 1 - 0 days Tue 8/1/06 Tue 8/1/06
4 | temporary pavement (MOT) (pre-stage) 1 2 days Tue 8/1/06 Wed 8/2/06
5 | pavement marking removal (pre-stage) 1 4 days Tue 8/1/06 Fri 8/4/06
6 | temporary pvmt markings (pre-stage) 2 7 days Tue 8/1/06 Wed 8/9/06
7 |temporary concrete barrier (pre-stage) 3 10 days Thu 8/3/06 Wed 8/16/06
8 |curb & gutter removal 2 10 days Wed 8/9/06 Tue 8/22/06
9 | concrete barrier removal 1 9 days Wed 8/9/06 Mon 8/21/06|
10 |pavement removal 3 13 days Wed 8/9/06 Fri 8/25/06
11 | paved shoulder removal 2 10 days Wed 8/9/06 Tue 8/22/06
12 | structure excavation (sewer saddle) 1 1 day Mon 8/28/06 Mon 8/28/06
13 | reinf. bars epoxy ctd. (sewer saddle) 1 3 days Tue 8/29/06 Thu 8/31/06
14 | concrete structures (sewer saddle) 1 3 days Fri 9/1/06 Tue 9/5/06
15 | tunnel ceiling repair (contract 62593) 1 5days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 8/23/06
16 | earth excavation 3 10 days Thu 8/24/06 Wed 9/6/06|
17 | sign panels 1 1 day Thu 9/7/06 Thu 9/7/06
18 | manholes 2 13 days Fri 8/18/06 Tue 9/5/06 |
19 | catch basins 3 16 days Fri 8/18/06 Fri 9/8/06
20 | storm sewer (jacked in place) 1 5 days Thu 9/7/06 Wed 9/13/06
21 | storm sewer 36" to 48" 1 6days| ~ Thu9/7/06| Thu 9/14/06
22 | storm sewer 12" to 30" 3 18 days Tue 8/29/06 Thu 9/21/06
23 |trench backfill 3 21 days Wed 8/30/06 Wed 9/27/06
24 |subbase gran. mat. 24" 3 14 days Tue 9/19/06 Fri 10/6/06
25 |stabilized subbase 6" 3 10 days Tue 10/3/06 | Mon 10/16/06
26 |CRC pavement, 14" 3 10 days| Wed 10/11/06 Tue 10/24/06
27 [PCC shoulders, 14" 2 7 days Fri10/20/06| Meon10/30/06, . . FE} L
28 |[concrete curb and gutter 2 8days| Thu 10/26/06 Mon 11/6/06
29 | conc. median surf. 2 5 days Tue 11/7/06 | Mon 11/13/06
30 |concrete barrier base 2 9days| Thu 10/26/06 Tue 11/7/06
31 | concrete barrier 3 8 days Thu 11/2/06 | Mon 11/13/06
32 |topsoil furnish & place 2 3 days Fri 11/10/06 | Tue 11/14/06
33 [seeding class 2A 1 2days| Mon 11/13/06| Tue 11/14/06
34 |erosion control blanket 3 8days| Mon 11/13/06| Wed 11/22/06
35 | bituminous surface removal (MOT) 1 4 days| Wed 10/25/06| Mon 10/30/06|
36 |temporary pavement (MOT) 1 6days| Tue 10/31/06 Tue 11/7/06
37 |pavement marking removal 2 10days| Tue 11/14/06| Mon 11/27/06
38 |temporary pavement marking 2 3 days Fri11/24/06 | Tue11/28/06 = . g
39 |temporary concrete barrier 3 5 days Fri 11/24/06 | Thu 11/30/06
40 |STAGE 1 COMPLETION DATE - Odays| Thu11/30/06| Thu 11/30/06 ‘ 11/30
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NOTES:

1. -COORDINATION OF CONSTRUCTION WITH
CONTRACT 62304 WILL BE REQUIRED AND
SHALL BE CONSIDERED A HIGH PRIORITY.
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